Position Other Positions Held

Community Action
Agency/Public Authority
Program Manager

Community Services Supervisor

Community Action Agency
Case Manager

Community Action Agency
Case Manager

Lead Community Services Aide

Community Action
Agency/Public Authority
Program Manager

Community Services Family
Partner

Community Services Family
Partner-Bilingual

Community Services Aide Il
Community Services Aide I
Community Services Aide I
Community Services Aide I

Community Services Aide I

Community Services Aide Il

County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Community Action
Agency

Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency

Community Action
Agency

Community Action
Agency

Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency
Community Action
Agency

Community Action
Agency

Total Wages

$62,631

$47,735

$41,114

$38,329

$36,652

$34,902

$33,336

$23,137

$21,511

$20,716

$8,274

$6,556

$5,509

$4,683

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,595

$21,321

$20,681

$20,714

$20,878

$3,973

$19,457

$16,716

$1,254

$11,942

$5,160

$2,078

$0

$0



