Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Action Agency/Public Authority Program Manager		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$62,631	\$22,595
Community Services Supervisor		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$47,735	\$21,321
Community Action Agency Case Manager		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$41,114	\$20,681
Community Action Agency Case Manager		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$38,329	\$20,714
Lead Community Services Aide		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$36,652	\$20,878
Community Action Agency/Public Authority Program Manager		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$34,902	\$3,973
Community Services Family Partner		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$33,336	\$19,457
Community Services Family Partner-Bilingual		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$23,137	\$16,716
Community Services Aide II		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$21,511	\$1,254
Community Services Aide II		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$20,716	\$11,942
Community Services Aide II		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$8,274	\$5,160
Community Services Aide II		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$6,556	\$2,078
Community Services Aide II		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$5,509	\$0
Community Services Aide II		Tehama County	Community Action Agency	\$4,683	\$0